FPSC ADJUSTED $22,800,348 ($0 $10,896,0S6 $2,992,480 $6,S19,828 $S71,14S $0 $0 $0 $20,979,S09 $1,820,839

PRO FORMA ADJUSTMENTS

0

TOTAL PRO FORMA ADJUSTMENTS $0 ~ $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

PRO FORMA ADJUSTED $22,800,348 _jW $10,896,056 $2,992,480 $6,S19,828 $S71,14S $0 $0 $0 $20,979,509 $1,820,839

FLORIDA PUBLIC UTILITIES COMPANY

ELECTRIC

CAPITAL STRUCTURE

March 31, 2014
FPSC ADJUSTED BASIS

AVERAGE

COMMON EQUITY

LONG TERM DEBT- CU

SHORT TERM DEBT

LONG TERM DEBT- FC

SHORT TERM DEBT- REFINANCED LTD

CUSTOMER DEPOSITS

DEFFERED INCOME TAXES

TAX CREDITS- WEIGHTED COST

TOTAL AVERAGE

YEAR-END

COMMON EQUITY

LONG TERM DEBT- CU

SHORT TERM DEBT

LONG TERM DEBT- FC

SHORT TERM DEBT- REFINANCED LTD

CUSTOMER DEPOSITS

DEFFERED INCOME TAXES

TAX CREDITS- WEIGHTED COST

TOTAL YEAR-END

ADJUSTMENTS

PER BOOKS NON-UTILITY

$24,676,793 ($227,395)

$7,489,929

$5,319,578

$2,225,365

$2,309,605

$3,387,247

$8,639,618

$0

$54,048,135 {$227,395)

ADJUSTMENTS

PER BOOKS NON-UTILITY

$25,574,910 ($219,531)

$8,543,805

$2,894,236

$1,752,657

$4,323,685

$3,362,935

$9,120,692

$0

$55,572,920 ($219,531)

ADJUSTED

BOOKS PRO-RATA SPECIFIC BALANCE

$24,449,398 ($15,743) $239,279 $24,672,935

$7,489,929 {4,778) $7,485,150

$5,319,578 {3,394) $5,316,184

$2,225,365 {1,420) $2,223,946

$2,309,605 ($1,473) $2,308,132

$3,387,247 $3,387,247

$8,639,618 $8,639,618

$0 $0

$53,820,740 ($26,808) $239,279 $54,033,211

ADJUSTED
BOOKS PRO-RATA SPECIFIC BALANCE

$25,355,379 ($956,297) ($131,945) $24,267,137

$8,543,805 ($319,470) $8,224,335

$2,894,236 ($108,221) $2,786,01S

$1,752,657 ($65,535) $1,687,122

$4,323,685 ($161,671) $4,162,014

$3,362,935 $3,362,935

$9,120,692 $9,120,692

$0 $0

$55,353,390 ($1,611,195) ($131,945) $53,610,250

SCHEDULE 4

LOWPOINT MIDPOINT HIGH POINT

COST WEIGHTED COST WEIGHTED COST WEIGHTED
RATIO RATE COST RATE COST RATE COST

{%) J%J (%) (%) (%) (%) (%)

45.66% 10.00% 4.57% 11.00% 5.02% 12.00% 5.48%

13.85% 5.92% 0.82% 5.92% 0.82% 5.92% 0.82%

9.84% 1.16% 0.11% 1.16% 0.11% 1.16% 0.11%

4.12% 12.28% 0.51% 12.28% 0.51% 12.28% 0.51%

4.27% 4.18% 0.18% 4.18% 0.18% 4.18% 0.18%

6.27% 2.27% 0.14% 2.27% 0.14% 2.27% 0.14%

15.99% 0.00% 0.00",4; 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00",4;

0.00% 6.01% 0.00% 6.46% 0.00% 6.92% 0.00%

100.00% 6.33% 6.78% 7.24%

LOW POINT MIDPOINT HIGH POINT

COST WEIGHTED COST WEIGHTED COST WEIGHTED